South Fork
Sewer District

Nine Mile -
South

0 1 200

] Fcet

Legend
ﬂ Lift Stations
Manhole
Cleanout
Valve
Non-district Manhole
Septic Tanks
L"S =t Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
w4 inch
wm=—m= 10 inch
—we=—w  nknown size

12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

PAGE 71 OF 81

B)

THE | GATEWAY
LANGDON @ MAPPING
GROUP INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




South Fork
Sewer District

Nine Mile -
Central

Legend
Pl Lift Stations
€ Manhole
@®  Cleanout
A \alve
@  Non-district Manhole
Septic Tanks
L. = & Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
== 4 inch
== 10 inch
== |Jnknown size

dom

"

’:’f‘-

Unknown size

PAGE 72 OF 81

1 | THE | cATEWAY
| | LANGDON @ MAPPING
| crouP INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




South Fork
Sewer District

Nine Mile -
North

|
0 100 200
ﬁ Feet

Legend
Lift Stations
Manhole
Cleanout
Valve
Non-district Manhole
Septic Tanks
4 Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
m—w= 4 jnch

==_—= 10 inch
—w=—w Unknown size
Gravity Lines
4 inch
6 inch
8 inch
10 inch
12 inch
15 inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30 inch
Unknown size

PAGE 73 OF 81

JuB>

l ‘ THE GATEWAY
3| | LANGDON @ MAPPING
! ol ‘ GROUP | INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




South Fork
Sewer District

Black Cloud -
South

0 1 200

el F et

Legend
Pl it Stations
€ Manhole
@  Cleanout
A \Valve
©  Non-district Manhole
[&  Septic Tanks
1" =4 Town Boundaries
Service Connections
Non-district Lines
— — — Effluent Lines
Pressure Lines
2inch
m=—w 4 inch
m—m 10 inch
== Unknown size

12inch
15inch
18 inch
21inch
24 inch
30inch
Unknown size

PAGE 74 OF 81

I THE GATEWAY
% | LANGDON & MAPPING
. | GROUP INC.

OTHER J-U-B COMPANIES




